TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHORSCONCRETE SCREW ANCHORS
ZINC PLATED FOR CONCRETE
Doc: ConcreteScrewAnchorsTDS  |  Version Date: 02/02/24  |  Page 1 of 10
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-5217
AVAILABILITY
HEX HEAD

www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-5217
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Drill Diameter
Zinc Plated (Clear)
Part #
Anchor* x
Length (in)
Min. Embedment(in)
Max Fixture Thickness
(in)
Clearance Hole Ø (in) Wrench Size (in)
1SAHZ14134 1/4 x 1-3/4 1 3/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1 1-1/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ38212 3/8 x 2-1/2 1-1/2 1 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38300 3/8 x 3 1-1/2 1-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38400 3/8 x 4 1-1/2 2-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ12300 1/2 x 3 2 1 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12400 1/2 x 4 2 2 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12500 1/2 x 5 2 3 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12600 1/2 x 6 2 4 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ58400 5/8 x 4 2-1/2 1-1/2 3/4 15/16
1SAHZ58600 5/8 x 6 2-1/2 3-1/2 3/4 15/16
4”
4”
4”
A4